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Administrator Technology Survey
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This survey is designed to gather information on how technology is being used throughout your district. The
information you provide will be aggregated with other surveys taken in your district and therefore your individual
responses are anonymous.

There are 41 questions on this survey, and it should be possible to complete the entire survey in under 15 minutes. Each
question does require a response, and it is not possible to submit an incomplete survey.

 

1.     In your opinion, are students in your school/district learning the necessary skills to participate effectively in the
global community?  

  
Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

2.     How often do you communicate with students using communication tools such as email, online forums instant
messenger, blogs or Web pages? 

  
Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

3.    How often do you communicate with parents using communication tools such as email, online forums, instant
messenger blogs or Web pages?

  
Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
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About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

4.    How often do you communicate with other faculty and staff using communication tools such as email, online
forums, instant messenger, blogs or Web pages?"    

  
Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

5.    How often did you participate in (not organize or lead) professional development activities focused on technology
in the past 12 months?

  
Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

6.    Do you have a clear vision of how to integrate technology into your school or district?
  

Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely
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7.    In your opinion, what percentage of your school/district community share your vision for technology?
  

10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   

 

8.    To what degree has your school/district implemented an approved technology plan?
  

Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

9.    Do you have a clear vision of how to equitably distribute technology resources in your school/district?
  

Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

10.    In your opinion, what percentage of your school/district community share your vision of how to equitably
distribute technology resources?

  
10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
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61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   

 

11.    To what degree has a policy for equitable distribution of technology resources been implemented in your
school/district?

  
Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

12.    How often do you use computer technology to assess teaching effectiveness in your schools/districts progress?  
  

Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

13.    How often do you use computer technology to collect data and monitor your students progress?
  

Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

14.    How often do you use computer technology to report student progress?
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Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

15.    How often do you use testing and assessment software to monitor your students progress?
  

Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

16.    To what degree have you fostered and actively supported the appropriate use of the technology in your
school/district in the past 12 months?

  
Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

17.    How often do you lead activities or implement policies to support the appropriate use of technology in your
school or district?"

  
Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
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Daily

 

18.    In the past 12 months, have you planned for any initiatives, projects or activities making use of new
technologies?

  
Yes Do Not Know
No Does Not Apply

 

19.    In the past 12 months, have you piloted any initiatives, projects or activities making use of new technologies?
  

Yes Do Not Know
No Does Not Apply

 

20.    In the past 12 months, have you implemented any initiatives, projects or activities making use of new
technologies?

  
Yes Do Not Know
No Does Not Apply

 

21.    Outside of the school day, how often do you use school, district or state  educational or education-related Web-
based resources?

  
Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

22.    Does your school/district provide students with distance learning courses for credit?
  

Yes Do Not Know
No Does Not Apply
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23.    Does your school/district provide students with virtual field trips?
  

Yes Do Not Know
No Does Not Apply

 

24.    Does your school/district provide students any other type of distance learning opportunities?

  
Yes Do Not Know
No Does Not Apply

 

25.    What percentage of students are enrolled in distance learning courses in the past 12 months?  
  

10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   

     

26.    What percentage of students are enrolled in virtual field trips in the past 12 months?
  

10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   
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27.    In the past 12 months, have you been provided with enough time to participate in professional development
opportunities?

  
Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

28.    In the past 12 months, have you been provided with enough financial support  to participate in professional
development opportunities?

  
Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

29.    In the past 12 months, have you been provided with enough materials and equipment to participate in
professional development opportunities?

  
Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

30.    To what degree do you use participant evaluation data to make decisions about technology-related professional
development?         

  
Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely
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31.     Does your school or district have sufficient network bandwidth to support its learning, communication, and
administrative needs?        

  
Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

32.    What percentage of your students have received specific training in the safe use of Internet technology?
  

10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   

 

33.    What percentage of your students have received specific training in the ethical use of the Internet and
technology?

  
10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   

 

34.    What percentage of your teachers have received specific training in the safe use of Internet technology?
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10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   

 

35.    What percentage of your teachers have received specific training in the ethical use of the Internet and
technology?"  

  
10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   

 

36.    What percentage of your non-teaching staff have received specific training in the safe use of Internet technology?
  

10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   
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37.    What percentage of your non-teaching staff have received specific training in the ethical use of the Internet and
technology?

  
10% or less Do Not Know
11-20% Does Not Apply
21-30%   
31-40%   
41-50%   
51-60%   
61-70%   
71-80%   
81-90%   
More than 90%   

 

38.    How often is the school/district website updated to reflect events, changes in policy or conditions or to provide
new information?

  
Never Do Not Know
Once or twice a year Does Not Apply
About every other
month
At least once a month
About once a week
More than once a week
Daily

 

39.    How effective is your school/district Website in communicating with parents, students and the school
community?       

  
Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 

40.    Does your school use a website to communicate with parents, students, and the school community? 
  

Not at all Do Not Know
Minimally Does Not Apply
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Somewhat
To a high degree
Completely

 371

Please click the "Submit" button below to complete the survey.

Submit


