For best results maximize your screen..

Administrator Technology Survey

+ Larger Font I + Smaller Font

This survey is designed to gather information on how technology is being used throughout your district. The information you provide will be aggregated with other surveys taken in your district and therefore your individual responses are anonymous.

There are 41 questions on this survey, and it should be possible to complete the entire survey in under 15 minutes. Each question does require a response, and it is not possible to submit an incomplete survey.

1.	In your opinion,	are students in y	our school/district	learning the	necessary	skills to	participate	effectively	in the
	global communit	ty?							

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

2. How often do you communicate with students using communication tools such as email, online forums instant messenger, blogs or Web pages?

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		
0	Daily		

3. How often do you communicate with parents using communication tools such as email, online forums, instant messenger blogs or Web pages?

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply

	About every other			
)	month			
0	At least once a month			
0	About once a week			
0	More than once a week			
	Daily			

4. How often do you communicate with other faculty and staff using communication tools such as email, online forums, instant messenger, blogs or Web pages?"

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other		
	month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		
0	Daily		

5. How often did you participate in (not organize or lead) professional development activities focused on technology in the past 12 months?

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		
0	Daily		

6. Do you have a clear vision of how to integrate technology into your school or district?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

7. In your opinion, what percentage of your school/district community share your vision for technology?

0	10% or less	0	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	0	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		
0	61-70%		
0	71-80%		
0	81-90%		
0	More than 90%		

8. To what degree has your school/district implemented an approved technology plan?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

9. Do you have a clear vision of how to equitably distribute technology resources in your school/district?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

10. In your opinion, what percentage of your school/district community share your vision of how to equitably distribute technology resources?

0	10% or less	0	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	0	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		

0	61-70%
0	71-80%
0	81-90%
0	More than 90%

11. To what degree has a policy for equitable distribution of technology resources been implemented in your school/district?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

12. How often do you use computer technology to assess teaching effectiveness in your schools/districts progress?

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other		
	month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		
0	Daily		

13. How often do you use computer technology to collect data and monitor your students progress?

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other		
	month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		
0	Daily		

14. How often do you use computer technology to report student progress?

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		
0	Daily		

15. How often do you use testing and assessment software to monitor your students progress?

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other		
	month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		
0	Daily		

16. To what degree have you fostered and actively supported the appropriate use of the technology in your school/district in the past 12 months?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

17. How often do you lead activities or implement policies to support the appropriate use of technology in your school or district?"

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		

Daily
Daily
3

18. In the past 12 months, have you planned for any initiatives, projects or activities making use of new technologies?

0	Yes	0	Do Not Know
0	No	0	Does Not Apply

19. In the past 12 months, have you piloted any initiatives, projects or activities making use of new technologies?

0	Yes	0	Do Not Know
0	No	0	Does Not Apply

20. In the past 12 months, have you implemented any initiatives, projects or activities making use of new technologies?

\circ	Yes	0	Do Not Know
0	No	0	Does Not Apply

Outside of the school day, how often do you use school, district or state educational or education-related Webbased resources?

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other		
	month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		
0	Daily		

22. Does your school/district provide students with distance learning courses for credit?

0	Yes	0	Do Not Know
0	No	0	Does Not Apply

23.	Does vou	r school/district	provide students	with	virtual	field t	rine?
<i>43.</i>	Dues you	1 SCHOOL/GISHICL	provide students	willi	viiituai	mena i	11108 (

0	Yes	0	Do Not Know
0	No	0	Does Not Apply

24. Does your school/district provide students any other type of distance learning opportunities?

0	Yes	0	Do Not Know
0	No	0	Does Not Apply

25. What percentage of students are enrolled in distance learning courses in the past 12 months?

0	10% or less	0	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	•	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		
0	61-70%		
0	71-80%		
0	81-90%		
0	More than 90%		

26. What percentage of students are enrolled in virtual field trips in the past 12 months?

0	10% or less	0	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	\odot	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		
0	61-70%		
0	71-80%		
0	81-90%		
0	More than 90%		

	In the past 12 months, have you been provided with enough time to participate in professional deve	lopment
21.	opportunities?	

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

28. In the past 12 months, have you been provided with enough financial support to participate in professional development opportunities?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

29. In the past 12 months, have you been provided with enough materials and equipment to participate in professional development opportunities?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

30. To what degree do you use participant evaluation data to make decisions about technology-related professional development?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

Does your school or district have sufficient network bandwidth to support its learning, communication, and administrative needs?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

32. What percentage of your students have received specific training in the safe use of Internet technology?

0	10% or less	0	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	0	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		
0	61-70%		
0	71-80%		
0	81-90%		
0	More than 90%		

What percentage of your students have received specific training in the ethical use of the Internet and technology?

0	10% or less	\odot	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	0	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		
0	61-70%		
0	71-80%		
0	81-90%		
0	More than 90%		

34. What percentage of your teachers have received specific training in the safe use of Internet technology?

\odot	10% or less	\odot	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	0	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		
0	61-70%		
0	71-80%		
0	81-90%		
0	More than 90%		

What percentage of your teachers have received specific training in the ethical use of the Internet and technology?"

0	10% or less	0	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	0	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		
0	61-70%		
0	71-80%		
0	81-90%		
0	More than 90%		

36. What percentage of your non-teaching staff have received specific training in the safe use of Internet technology?

0	10% or less	0	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	0	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		
0	61-70%		
0	71-80%		
0	81-90%		
0	More than 90%		

	What percentage of your non-teaching staff have received specific training in the ethical use of the Internet and
31.	technology?

0	10% or less	0	Do Not Know
0	11-20%	0	Does Not Apply
0	21-30%		
0	31-40%		
0	41-50%		
0	51-60%		
0	61-70%		
0	71-80%		
0	81-90%		
0	More than 90%		

20	How often is the school/district website updated to reflect events, changes in policy or conditions or to provide the school of	rovide
38.	new information?	

0	Never	0	Do Not Know
0	Once or twice a year	0	Does Not Apply
0	About every other		
	month		
0	At least once a month		
0	About once a week		
0	More than once a week		
0	Daily		

39. How effective is your school/district Website in communicating with parents, students and the school community?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply
0	Somewhat		
0	To a high degree		
0	Completely		

40. Does your school use a website to communicate with parents, students, and the school community?

0	Not at all	0	Do Not Know
0	Minimally	0	Does Not Apply

0	Somewhat
0	To a high degree
0	Completely

371 🛊

Please click the "Submit" button below to complete the survey.

Submit